Energy and current
measuring technology
Converting, measuring, and monitoring
2  PHOENIX CONTACT
Reduce costs, increase efficiency:
Systematic energy management is an ideal
tool for continuously increasing energy
efficiency in companies and organizations.

(of nominal range value under nominal conditions) (of nominal range value under nominal conditions)
Ambient temperature range -  20 … +60°C - 20°C … +60°C
MCR current transducers in the range of
0 ... 300 A and 0 ... 600 A operate according to
the principle of true r.m.s. measurement. They
therefore process all waveforms regardless of the
form factor.
For additional information on current measurement and
true r.m.s. value measurement, please refer to page 23.
For DC/AC and distorted currents
0 … 300 A
Voltage output
For DC/AC and distorted currents
0 … 600 A
Current output
Input current range: 0 … 100 A Order No. MCR-SL-CUC-100-U 2308108 MCR-SL-CUC-100-I 2308027
Input current range: 0 … 200 A Order No. MCR-SL-CUC-200-U 2308205 MCR-SL-CUC-200-I 2308030
Input current range: 0 … 300 A Order No. MCR-SL-CUC-300-U 2308302 MCR-SL-CUC-300-I 2308043
Input current range: 0 … 400 A Order No. MCR-SL-CUC-400-I 2308072
Input current range: 0 … 500 A Order No. MCR-SL-CUC-500-I 2308085
Input current range: 0 … 600 A Order No.  MCR-SL-CUC-600-I 2308098
Technical data
Current measurement 0 … 100 A, 200 A, 300 A 0 … 100 A, 200 A, 300 A, 400 A, 500 A, 600 A
Frequency range 20 … 6000 Hz 20 … 6000 Hz
Connection method Cable fit, Ø 32 mm Cable fit, Ø 32 mm